LISTA DE APLICACIONES - BUYERS GUIDE

180459

180459

2X
[ O oy
8'4,24073"008633 ’é@‘ Volkswagen
Qty: 300 Weight: 1.180 137.9x48.7x15.3
137.9x51x15.3
O.E.M. MAKE
171615115 A VW
191 698 151 B VW WVA FMSI
191 698 151 G VW 2X 20887 D280-7183
191 698 151 L VW 20888 D280-7243
321 698 151 D VW D569-7183
321698 151 E VW D569-7209
321698 151 H VW MAKE
86 60 004 610 RENAULT SEAT
86 71 016 514 RENAULT VW
|
2X 2X
1-Ref. 640029 E
Trac. CC  Kw CV Z é
Front / Rear
SEAT
CORDOBA (6K1, 6K2) 02.93-12.02 Saloon (Supermini car-B Segment)
1.8i (ABS) -12/94 Gasolina FWD 1781 66 90 02.93-09.02 g
1.8i (ACC) -12/94 Gasolina FWD 1781 66 90 02.93-09.02 g
1.8i (ADZz) -12/94 Gasolina FWD 1781 66 90 02.93-09.02 g
19D (1) Diesel FWD = 1896 47 64 01.96-08.96 n
1.9 SDI (AEY) Diesel FWD = 1896 47 64 08.96-06.99 g
19D (1Y) -12/94 Diesel FWD = 1896 50 68 02.93-08.96 n
1.9 SDI (AGP) Diesel FWD 1896 50 68 06.99-10.02 g
1.9 SDI (AQM) Diesel FWD 1896 50 68 06.99-10.02 g
197D (AAZ) -12/94 Diesel FWD = 1896 55 75 02.93-08.96 n
CORDOBA Vario (6K5) 07.96-12.02 Estate (Supermini car-B Segment)
1.9 SDI (AEY) Diesel FWD 1896 47 64 09.96-06.99 g
Hatchback (Supermini car-B
IBIZA 11 (6K1) 03.93-05.02 Segment)
1.8i (ABS) -12/94 Gasolina FWD 1781 66 90 03.93-08.99 g
1.8i (ACC) -12/94 Gasolina FWD 1781 66 90 03.93-08.99 g
1.8i (ADZ) -12/94 Gasolina FWD 1781 66 90 03.93-08.99 g
19D (1Y) -12/94 Diesel FWD = 1896 47 64 04.93-06.99 g
1.9TD (AAZ) -12/94 Diesel FWD = 1896 55 75 03.93-08.96 m
VW
Convertible (Compact car-C
GOLF 1/ RABBIT (155) 01.79-08.93 Segment)
1.3 (HK) Gasolina FWD 1272 40 54 08.83-07.86 g
1.6 (EG) Gasolina FWD 1588 81 110 08.79-07.82 g
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1.8 (EX)
1.8 (JH)
1.8 (2H)
1.8 (DX)
1.8 (EV)
1.8 (KT)
1.8 (PB)
1.8 (DX)

GOLF 1/ RABBIT (17) 04.74-12.85
1.6 GTl (EG)

1.8 GTI (DX)
1.8GTI (3J)

GOLF 11 (19E, 1G1) 08.83-12.92
1.8 (RH)

1.8 (GU)

1.8 (GX)

1.8 (HV)
1.8iCat (GX)
1.8iCat (RP)
1.8 GTI (HT)
1.8 GTI (RV)
1.8 GTI (RD)
1.8 GTI (DX)
1.8GTI (EV)
1.8GTl (G2)
1.8 GTI (PB)
1.8 GTI 16V (PL)
1.8 GTI 16V (KR)

JETTA | / ATLANTIC (16) 08.78-12.87

1.6 GLI (EG)
1.8 (DX)
1.8 (JJ)

JETTA 1l (19E, 1G2, 165) 08.83-12.92

1.8 (RH)
1.8 (GU)
1.8 (GX)
1.8 (HV)
1.8Cat (GX)
1.8Cat (RP)
1.8Cat (PF)
1.8 (EV)
1.8 (G2)
1.8 (PB)
1.816V (PL)
1.816V (KR)

-12/91

01/81-

01/86-
01/86-
01/86-

-12/88
-12/88

01/81-

01/88-
01/88-
01/88-
01/88-
01/88-
01/88-

-12/88
-12/88

Gasolina FWD
Gasolina FWD
Gasolina FWD
Gasolina FWD
Gasolina FWD
Gasolina FWD
Gasolina FWD
Gasolina FWD

Gasolina FWD
Gasolina FWD
Gasolina FWD

Gasolina FWD
Gasolina FWD
Gasolina FWD
Gasolina FWD
Gasolina FWD
Gasolina FWD
Gasolina FWD
Gasolina FWD
Gasolina FWD
Gasolina FWD
Gasolina FWD
Gasolina FWD
Gasolina FWD
Gasolina FWD
Gasolina FWD

Gasolina FWD
Gasolina FWD
Gasolina FWD

Gasolina FWD
Gasolina FWD
Gasolina FWD
Gasolina FWD
Gasolina FWD
Gasolina FWD
Gasolina FWD
Gasolina FWD
Gasolina FWD
Gasolina FWD
Gasolina FWD
Gasolina FWD

PASSAT B2/ CARAT / CORSAR / QUANTUM / SANTANA (32B) 09.79-07.89

2.0 (HP)
2.0 (JS)
2.2 (KX)

01/84-
01/84-

Gasolina FWD
Gasolina FWD
Gasolina FWD

1781
1781
1781
1781
1781
1781
1781
1781

1588
1781
1781

1781
1781
1781
1781
1781
1781
1781
1781
1781
1781
1781
1781
1781
1781
1781

1588
1781
1781

1781
1781
1781
1781
1781
1781
1781
1781
1781
1781
1781
1781

1994
1994
2226

66 90 08.83-09.92
70 95 08.83-04.93
72 98 08.89-03.93
82 112 08.82-12.89
82 112 08.82-12.89
82 112 08.82-12.89
82 112 08.82-12.89

82 111 08.83-12.92 g

Hatchback (Compact car-C
Segment)

81 110 08.76-07.82 g

82 112 08.82-12.83 g

82 112 08.82-12.83 g
Hatchback (Compact car-C

Segment)
62 84 08.86-01.90 g
66 90 08.84-10.91 g
66 90 08.84-10.91 g
66 90 08.84-10.91 g
66 90 08.87-10.91 g
66 90 08.87-10.91 g
77 105 01.85-07.85 g
77 105 01.85-07.85 g
79 107 08.85-10.87 g
82 112 08.83-10.91 g
82 112 08.83-10.91 g
82 112 08.83-10.91 g
82 112 08.83-10.91 g
95 129 02.86-10.91 g
102 139 02.86-06.90 g

Saloon (Compact car-C Segment)
81 110 08.78-07.82 g

82 112 08.82-02.84 g
82 112 08.82-02.84 g

Saloon (Compact car-C Segment)
62 84 08.86-01.90

66 90 08.84-10.91
66 90 08.84-10.91
66 90 08.84-10.91
66 90 08.87-10.91
66 90 08.87-10.91
79 107 01.87-10.91
82 112 01.84-10.91
82 112 01.84-10.91
82 112 01.84-10.91
95 129 08.86-10.91
102 140 06.87-12.89 g

Hatchback (Large family car-D
Segment)

85 115 08.83-03.88 g
85 115 08.83-03.88 g
85 115 08.85-03.88 g
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PASSAT B2/ CARAT / CORSAR / SANTANA (32B) 05.82-06.89

2.0 (HP) Gasolina
2.0 (Js) Gasolina
2.2 (KX) Gasolina

PASSAT B2 Variant /| CARAT / CORSAR / QUANTUM (33B) 08.80-06.89

2.0 (HP) 01/84- Gasolina
2.0 (Js) 01/84- Gasolina
2.0 Syncro (JS) Gasolina
2.2 (KX) Gasolina
2.2 Syncro (JT) Gasolina
2.2 Syncro  (KX) Gasolina

POLO 1l (86C, 80) 10.81-09.94
1.3 G40 (PY) Gasolina

1.3 G40 (PY) Gasolina

RABBIT (U.S.A.) 09.79-12.84
1.8 01/84- Gasolina

1.8 01/86- Gasolina

SANTANA / QUANTUM (32B) 08.81-12.85

1.9 (WN) 01/82- Gasolina
2.0 (HP) Gasolina
2.0 (Js) Gasolina
2.1 (WE) Gasolina

SCIROCCO Il (53B) 08.80-07.92

1.6 (EG) 01/81- Gasolina
1.6 (RE) Gasolina
1.6 (EW) 01/86- Gasolina
1.8 (EX) Gasolina
1.8 (JH) Gasolina
1.8 (DX) Gasolina
1.8 (EV) Gasolina
1.8 (1J) Gasolina
1.8 (PB) Gasolina

FWD
FWD
FWD

FWD
FWD
4WD
FWD
4WD
4WD

FWD
FWD

FWD
FWD

FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD

FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD

1994
1994
2226

1994
1994
1994
2226
2226
2226

1272
1272

1795
1795

1921
1994
1994
2144

1588
1595
1595
1781
1781
1781
1781
1781
1781

85
85
85

Saloon (Large family car-D
Segment)

116 08.84-07.85 g
116 08.84-07.85 g
115 01.85-03.88 g

Estate (Large family car-D Segment)

85
85
85
85
88
88

115 08.83-03.88
115 08.83-03.88
116 05.84-03.88
115 08.85-03.88
120 08.85-03.88
120 08.85-03.88

Coupe (Supermini car-B Segment)

83
85

85
85
85
85

81
53
55
66
70
82
82
82
82

113 08.90-09.94 g
115 01.87-08.90 g

Convertible (Pick-Up Truck)
09.79- =

09.79- -

Saloon (Large family car-D
Segment)

115 08.81-07.83 g
115 08.83-12.84 g
115 08.83-12.84 g
115 08.82-12.83 g

Coupe (Sport compact car-C
Segment)

110 08.80-07.82
72 04.86-07.90
75 01.83-12.89
90 08.83-07.92
95 11.85-07.92

112 08.82-12.89

112 08.82-12.89

112 08.82-12.89

112 08.82-12.89



